
 
St. James Episcopal School Email List  

 

 

TITLE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 

Head of School Kate de los Santos kdelossantos@sjesdelrio.org 

Business Manager Ashlie Nebel anebel@sjesdelrio.org 

Administrative Assistant Crissy Garcia cgarcia@sjesdelrio.org 

PK 3 Teacher Celeste Camarena ccamarena@sjesdelrio.org 

PK 3 Teachers Aide Sarah Gerosa sgerosa@sjesdelrio.org 

PK 4 Teacher Becky Finley bfinley@sjesdelrio.org 

PK 4 Teachers Aide Nikki Roberts nroberts@sjesdelrio.org 

PK 4 Teacher Elizabeth Post epost@sjesdelrio.org 

PK 4 Teachers Aide Marina Olmos molmos@sjesdelrio.org 

Kindergarten Teacher Niki Weston nweston@sjesdelrio.org 

Kindergarten Teachers Aide Andrea Flores aflores@sjesdelrio.org  

1st Grade Teacher Susan Osteen sosteen@sjesdelrio.org 

2nd Grade Teacher Susan Smart ssmart@sjesdelrio.org 

2nd Grade Teachers Aide Megan Osteen mosteen@sjesdelrio.org 

3rd Grade Teacher Heather Bennett hbennett@sjesdelrio.org 

4th Grade Teacher Andrea Hyslop ahyslop@sjesdelrio.org 

5th Grade Teacher Hector Garcia hgarcia@sjesdelrio.org 

Fine Arts Teacher Joni Tooke jtooke@sjesdelrio.org 

PE Teacher Julie Diaz jdiaz@sjesdelrio.org 

Extended Day Provider  Janice Foster jfoster@sjesdelrio.org 
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